JEatasy
WEST
JORDAN

uUTAaH

Project Name and Number: Park Improvement Project,

Description: This project rehabilitated and constructed sprinkler, landscaping, and trail improvements in Sunset Cove,
Oaks West, Teton Estates, and Shadow Mountain Parks. These improvements were included as part of the parks

improvement bond.

Contractor: Ace Landscape

Original construction contract amount:

Total Change Order amount:

Current construction contract amount:

Completion schedule:
Notice to Proceed:
Final Comg Under Construction

Total Change Orders as a percentage of original contract:

Construction Status:

100%

$ 429,448.00

$ 1,057.10

$ 430,505.10

0.25%

7/25/2017
12/1/2017

Summary of Change Orders:

Description

u b WN R

Amount

Page 1



	Sheet1



